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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate SSI Amended Filing L J Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Political Action Committee of the Greater Kansas City Chamber

Finance Commerce

Filing Report Address: 30 West Pershing Rd

Address2: Ste. 301

City: Kansas City Zip: 64108

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (816) 374-5472

Party Committee B3PAC

of

[SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

11 ICASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD
12JTOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
13 ICASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD
HlTOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
i5|CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

J6JIN-KIND CNON-MONETARY) CONTmBUTIONS

171 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

I (Schedule A)

I (Add Lines 1

I (Schedule C)

3 Subtract Line

I (Schedule B)

I (Schedule D)

view/print

and 2)

view/print

4 from 3)

view/print

view/print

$101,829

$65,000

$166,829

$72,448

$94,381

$0
$0

.80|

•oo i

•80|
,-s

.36|

.441

.001

.001

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/9/2024 12:23:42 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Rebecca Baumgartner
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee:

Date

07/25/25

; 07/25/24

07/09/24

107/09/24

07/09/24

07/09/24

07/09/24

07/09/24

Political Action Committee of the Greater Kansas City Chamber of Commerce

Name and Address

Ty Masterson
1539S.PhyllisLN
Andover KS 67002

Dan Hawkins
9406 W. Harvest Ln

Wichita KS 67212

Rick Billinger
SlOAcacia
Goodland KS 67735

Friends ofLincohi Hough
PO Box 121
Springfield MO 65801

Kansans for Tarwater
16006 Meadow Lane
Stilwell KS 66085

Woodard for Kansas
8920 Maurer Ct
Lenexa KS 66216

Croft for Kansas
8909 W. 148th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66221

JR Claeys
426 Greystone Dr

Salina KS 67401

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - MO

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Amount

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,825.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00
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07/09/24

07/09/24

07/09/24

07/09/24

07/09/24

07/09/24

07/02/24

07/02/24

107/02/24

07/02/24

Jobi Resman
434 N. Persimmon Dr

Olathe KS 66061

Jerry Stogsdill
4414 Tomahawk Road
Prairie Village KS 66208

Dinah Sykes
10227ThedenCir
Lenexa KS 66220

Laura Williams
14525 W. 93rd St
Lenexa KS 66215

JeffPittman
1108 S. Broadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jason Goetz
2425 Bell Ave
Dodge City KS 67801

KS Senate Democrats
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansans for a Democratic House
Not Available
Not Available NA

Ken Jamison

PO Box 10783
Gladstone MO 64188

Patricia Hemandez

PO Box 270820
Kansas City MO 64127

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - KS

Donation/Contrib PAC Check

Donation/Contrib PAC Check

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution MO

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - MO

$500.001

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
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07/02/24

07/02/24

07/02/24

107/02/24

107/02/24

107/02/24

107/02/24

107/02/24

107/02/24

107/02/24

Donna Bames
PO Box 413713
Kansas City MO 64141

Mike Henderson

108 Jacob Trail
Desloge MO 63601

Pat Contreras
PO Box 7041
Kansas City MO 64113

Patty Lewis
PO Box 8691
Kansas City MO 64114

Robert Sauls
PO Box 1215
Independence MO 64051

Kurtis Gregory
PO Box 493
Marshall MO 65340

Dan Houx
PO Box 115
Warrensburg MO 64093

Conservative Leadership of the
Ozarks
PO Box 56
Gainesville MO 65655

Barbara Washington
3318 College Ave
Kansas City MO 64128

Bill Alien
7430 NE 87th St
Kansas City MO 64157

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - MO

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - MO

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - MO

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - MO

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution MO

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution -MO

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution -MO

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - MO

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - MO

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - MO

$1,000.00!

$2,400.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$2,000.00
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07/02/24

06/05/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

05/20/24

105/07/24

105/07/24

105/07/24

105/07/24

102/27/24

Jamie Johnson
6324 N. Chatham Ave.

Kansas City MO 64152

K.C Chamber
SOWPershingRd
Suite 301
Kansas City MO 64108

Citizens to Elect Mike Kehoe
PO Box 105527
Jefferson City MO 65110

American Dream PAC

217 E. Capitol Ave
Jefferson City MO 65101

Patterson for MO
617NELakePointeDr
Lees Summit MO 64064

MO Alliance PAC
3913 NE 56th Ter
Gladstone MO 64119

Fast Signs
905 Westport Rd
Kansas City MO 64111

KC Chamber
SOWPershingRd
Suite 301
Kansas City MO 64108

KC Chamber
SOWPershingRd
Suite 301
Kansas City MO 64108

KC Chamber
30WPershingRd
Suite 301
Kansas City MO 64108

KC Chamber
SOWPershingRd
Suite 301
Kansas City MO 64108

MO Chamber of Commerce

428 E. Capitol Ave

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution - MO

Reimbursement BizPAC Lunch

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution
MO Governor

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution
-MO

Printing BizPAC Signs

Rental Board Room Rental
t

Reimbursement Chamber Admin Fees

Reimbursement Panera Catering
Katrina

Reimbursement Panera Catering
Katrina

Donation/Contrib MO Political Institute
Donation

$2,000.001

$253.361

$2,825.00

$11,625.00

$2,000.00

$3,875.00

$129.38

$1,000.00

$6,000.00

$457.81

$457.81

$10,000.00

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 4/5



10/9/24, 1:13PM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Jefferson City MO 65101

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$72448.361

$0
$72448.36
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